Cantiga Wineworks

Wine Order Form

Billing Address:
Name:

Phone: ( )

Email:

- 1am a member of the Merry Monks Wine Club.

T 1 will pick up my order in person.

] Please contact me with a shipping quote before
processing my order.

(Note: Adult signature required for wine shipments!)

Shipping Address:  [] Res [ ] Bus (incl Co. Name)
Name:

Ship Phone: ( )

Ship Email:

Credit Card Auth: (Visa, MC, AmEx, Disc) [_]Check if on file
CC#

Exp: CVV Code:
Name on CC:

CC ZIP, Street#:

Signature Date
Please mail to:
Cantiga Wineworks
PO Box 66, Somerset, CA 95684

Or email to:
info@cantigawine.com
(please leave credit card # blank and call us)

Ph: (530) 621-1696
www.cantigawine.com

Estate Winery: 5980 Meyers Lane, Somerset
Tasting Hours: Sat-Sun, 11-5 (other times by appointment)

Rev: 8/22/2025

Cantiga Wineworks

Cuwwent veleases:

2023 Sauvignon Blanc (NEW)
El Dorado (non-malolactic)

2020 Verdelho
Sierra Foothills (non-malolactic)

2019 Semillon, Estate
El Dorado (non-malolactic)

2019 Barbera
Sierra Foothills (non-malolactic)

2019 Grenache, Estate
El Dorado (non-malolactic)

2018 GSM (Rhone-style blend)
Sierra Foothills (non-malolactic)

2017 Syrah, Herbert Vineyard
El Dorado (non-malolactic)

2017 Petite Sirah, Estate
El Dorado (non-malolactic)

2016 Tempranillo
El Dorado (non-malolactic)

2016 Cabernet Sauvignon
El Dorado (non-malolactic)

2016 Troubadour (Cab-Shiraz)
El Dorado (non-malolactic)

2021 Nocturne, Late Harvest Zin
El Dorado (non-malolactic), 375ml

Wine cludy only:

2017 Shiraz, Estate
El Dorado (non-malolactic)

PRICE QTY

$31

$31

$32

$36

$36

$36

$36

$36

$35

$40

$40

$26

$39

* Select Library wines - Please request the list!

due to rarity

Save 10% on 6+ btls / 15% on 12+ btls!
Wine Club saves 15%-25% on any Qty!
*Library wines non-discountable




