Cantiga Wineworks Wine Order Form

billing Address:
Name:
Phone: ()
Email:
☐ I am a member of the Merry Monks Wine Club.
☐ I will pick up my order in person.
Please contact me with a shipping quote before processing my order.
(Note: Adult signature required for wine shipments!)
Shipping Address: Res Bus (incl Co. Name)
Name:
Ship Phone: ()
Ship Email:
Credit Card Auth: (Visa, MC, AmEx, Disc)
CC#
Exp: CVV Code:
Name on CC:
CC ZIP, Street#:
Signature Date Please mail to:

Cantiga Wineworks PO Box 66, Somerset, CA 95684

Or email to:

info@cantigawine.com (please leave credit card # blank and call us)

> Ph: (530) 621-1696 www.cantigawine.com

Estate Winery: 5980 Meyers Lane, Somerset Tasting Hours: Sat-Sun, 11-5 (other times by appointment)

Rev: 8/22/2025

Cantiga Wineworks

Current releases:	PRICE	QTY
2023 Sauvignon Blanc (NEW) El Dorado (non-malolactic)	\$31	
2020 Verdelho Sierra Foothills (non-malolactic)	\$31	
2019 Semillon, Estate El Dorado (non-malolactic)	\$32	
2019 Barbera Sierra Foothills (non-malolactic)	\$36	
2019 Grenache, Estate El Dorado (non-malolactic)	\$36	
2018 GSM (Rhone-style blend) Sierra Foothills (non-malolactic)	\$36	
2017 Syrah, Herbert Vineyard El Dorado (non-malolactic)	\$36	
2017 Petite Sirah, Estate El Dorado (non-malolactic)	\$36	
2016 Tempranillo El Dorado (non-malolactic)	\$35	
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon El Dorado (non-malolactic)	\$40	
2016 Troubadour (Cab-Shiraz) El Dorado (non-malolactic)	\$40	
2021 Nocturne, Late Harvest Zin El Dorado (non-malolactic), 375ml	\$26	
Wine club only:		
2017 Shiraz, Estate El Dorado (non-malolactic)	\$39	

^{*} Select Library wines - Please request the list!

Save 10% on 6+ btls / 15% on 12+ btls! Wine Club saves 15%-25% on any Oty! *Library wines non-discountable due to rarity